
CENTRAL VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS 

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP 

I hereby apply for Affiliate Membership in the CENTRAL VALLEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS (C.V.A.R.).

1. Main Contact  Name: _______________________________________________________________________
   Last First Initial (Ms., Mrs., Mr.) 

2. Title: _______________________________________________________________________ 

3. Type of Business: _______________________________________________________________________ 

4. Firm Name: _______________________________________________________________________ 

5. Firm Address: ______________________________________________________________________ 

Street Address/ P.O. Box 

________________________________________________________________________ 

  City, State, Zip 

6. Firm Phone: ____________________________ Fax: _________________________________ 

E-mail address:  ____________________________  Web page address: ____________________ 

Cell Phone: 

Additional contacts applying for membership 
Each Additional Contact is $125.

1. Name: Email:  

Cell: Direct Line/Secondary Phone: 

2. Name: Email:  

Cell: Direct Line/Secondary Phone: 

3. Name: Email:  

Cell: Direct Line/Secondary Phone: 

10. I hereby apply as an (check applicable box):   ❑ Affiliate ❑ Individual (existing company membership

required)



By becoming and remaining a member,  I agree to abide by the constitution, bylaws and any other rule as from time to time 

amended of the Central Valley Association of REALTORS. 

Membership benefits: 

Every industry has a professional organization to promote interest and keep standards high.  Engineers have the National 

Society of Professional Engineers, attorneys have the American Bar Association, and the real estate profession has the 

Central Valley Association of REALTORS®.   

The Central Valley Association of REALTORS® exist to promote the interests of the real estate community - a community 

that exists because of people who buy and sell real property.  If you are in the industry, you need to consider joining our 

association by reviewing the rest of this membership application.   

Every organization has benefits for those who join, and C.V.A.R. is no exception.  What do you get for your money?  In 

addition to promoting your occupation or company your receive. 

• Increased Market Exposure and Networking Opportunities

Create professional business contacts that results in professional friendships.   Access to meetings and  

committees to promote individual/company interests.  General meetings and forums where guest speakers and 

peers can exchange industry ideas.  

• Communications

Timely information affecting your day-to-day business is disseminated to members through a variety of 

publications and services.  Stay abreast through Central Valley Association communications.     

• Continuing Education Programs

• Governmental Issues

Advocacy on industry-related bills.  Development of new legislation.  Monitoring of regulation & taxation 

issues. 

I certify that the information given in this application is true and correct. 

      Applicant Signature ________________________________________________________ Date_____________ 

$       75     

$____________ 

DUES AND FEES 

C.V.A.R. Application Fees

C.V.A.R.  Dues (Call for
prorated amount)
TOTAL AMOUNT PAID 

$___________ 

Make payment payable to CVAR 

EMAIL APPLICATIONS BACK TO

KAITLYN@CVAR.ORG Or Mail to:

Central Valley Association of REALTORS®

531 E Yosemite Ave 
Manteca, CA 95336

1212 McHenry Ave
Modesto, CA 95350

Phone: (209) 858-1700 
Fax: (209) 858-1709 

www.cvar.org 

mailto:RACHEL@CVAR.ORG


Only New Members may pay the prorated amounts below. Returning Members should contact 
Member Services (209) 858-1700 to determine the amount due. 

Affiliate Membership 
Fee Schedule 

2024  Membership Dues 

If Joining CVAR in Dues 
January $125.00 

February $115.00 
March $105.00 
April $93.00 
May $83.00 

June $73.00 
July $62.00 

August $52.00 
September $40.00 

October $40.00 
November $40.00 
December $40.00 

Admin Fee 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

Total Due 
$200.00 
$190.00 
$180.00 
$168.00 
$158.00 
$148.00 
$137.00 
$127.00 
$115.00 
$115.00 
$115.00 
$115.00 

CVAR dues can be paid by check, credit card, money order or cash 

Credit Card Payment Authorization 
Dues and fees are NON-REFUNDABLE 

Please consult the dues schedule or the CVAR Member Services staff for current dues. 

Credit Card No.   Exp. Date 

Name on card  Security Code 

Amount to charge $ 

Authorized signature 

Please make checks payable to: 
Central Valley Association of REALTORS® 

531 E Yosemite Ave. 
Manteca, CA 95336 
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